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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 39 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.6.10 - 17:25 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. JUKIC Dinko 89 SC Austria Wien 1:06.06 697 31.38 34.68
2. NARNHOFER Thomas 74 SC Donau Wien 1:06.98 668 31.42 35.56
3. NIKOCEVIC Damir 90 ASV Wien 1:10.25 579 32.92 37.33
4. HOEFFERER Kevin 92 SVS Simmering 1:12.72 522 34.12 38.60
5. SAILER David 93 SC Diana Wien 1:17.19 437 35.98 41.21
6. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SC im Theresianum 1:18.44 416 37.24 41.20
7. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:19.09 406 37.24 41.85
8. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 1:19.34 402 38.44 40.90
9. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 1:19.37 402 36.25 43.12

10. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:20.00 392 37.53 42.47
11. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 1:21.04 377 38.25 42.79
12. EICHHORN Christoph 95 ASV Wien 1:22.51 357 39.18 43.33
13. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:23.88 340 40.29 43.59
14. RAMSAUER Martin 96 Schwimm Union Wien 1:24.67 331 39.67 45.00
15. GRAF Viktor 94 SC im Theresianum 1:25.04 326 39.96 45.08
16. SZARZYNSKI Alexander 97 SC Austria Wien 1:25.27 324 40.23 45.04
17. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:25.88 317 39.63 46.25
18. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 1:26.14 314 40.66 45.48
19. SCHMIDT Carsten 84 SC Donau Wien 1:27.09 304 41.22 45.87
20. ETTL Markus 91 SC Donau Wien 1:27.60 299 40.49 47.11
21. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 1:27.65 298 41.23 46.42
22. MARTYS Nikolaus 93 SC Donau Wien 1:28.54 289 40.32 48.22
23. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 1:30.11 274 42.97 47.14
24. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:30.69 269 41.89 48.80
25. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC im Theresianum 1:31.21 264 42.19 49.02
26. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:32.47 254 43.49 48.98
27. WIEDENHOFER Maximilian 94 SVS Simmering 1:32.63 252 43.96 48.67
28. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 1:33.31 247 43.92 49.39
29. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 1:34.27 239 44.23 50.04
30. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 1:36.84 221 47.27 49.57
31. HILLE Erich 50 SC Hakoah Wien 1:37.35 217 45.80 51.55
32. STITIC Antonio 97 SC Diana Wien 1:37.59 216 46.72 50.87
33. RIZEK Christoph 99 Schwimm Union Wien 1:38.30 211 47.26 51.04
34. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 1:38.61 209 46.34 52.27

STINGL David 96 Schwimm Union Wien 1:38.61 209 46.41 52.20
36. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 1:39.33 205 47.14 52.19
37. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 1:41.30 193 49.01 52.29
38. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SC Austria Wien 1:41.99 189 49.17 52.82
39. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 1:43.12 183 47.34 55.78
40. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 1:44.04 178 49.68 54.36
41. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:44.35 176 48.58 55.77
42. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 1:45.12 173 50.03 55.09
43. WEISS Daniel 98 SC Donau Wien 1:45.80 169 49.79 56.01
44. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:49.89 151 52.01 57.88
45. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 1:51.43 145 52.75 58.68
46. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:55.65 129 55.18 1:00.47
47. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 1:58.54 120 56.74 1:01.80
48. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 1:59.38 118 56.02 1:03.36
49. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 2:00.47 114 57.18 1:03.29
50. GROVER Tobias 99 SC Austria Wien 2:00.93 113 57.51 1:03.42
51. WINKELBAUER Marc 98 SC Hakoah Wien 2:12.31 86 1:02.03 1:10.28

Junioren

1. HOEFFERER Kevin 92 SVS Simmering 1:12.72 522 34.12 38.60
2. SAILER David 93 SC Diana Wien 1:17.19 437 35.98 41.21
3. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 1:19.34 402 38.44 40.90
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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 39, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

4. MARTYS Nikolaus 93 SC Donau Wien 1:28.54 289 40.32 48.22

Jugend

1. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 1:21.04 377 38.25 42.79
2. EICHHORN Christoph 95 ASV Wien 1:22.51 357 39.18 43.33
3. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:23.88 340 40.29 43.59
4. GRAF Viktor 94 SC im Theresianum 1:25.04 326 39.96 45.08
5. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:25.88 317 39.63 46.25
6. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 1:27.65 298 41.23 46.42
7. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:30.69 269 41.89 48.80
8. WIEDENHOFER Maximilian 94 SVS Simmering 1:32.63 252 43.96 48.67
9. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 1:38.61 209 46.34 52.27

Schüler I

1. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SC im Theresianum 1:18.44 416 37.24 41.20
2. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:19.09 406 37.24 41.85
3. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 1:19.37 402 36.25 43.12
4. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:20.00 392 37.53 42.47
5. RAMSAUER Martin 96 Schwimm Union Wien 1:24.67 331 39.67 45.00
6. SZARZYNSKI Alexander 97 SC Austria Wien 1:25.27 324 40.23 45.04
7. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 1:26.14 314 40.66 45.48
8. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC im Theresianum 1:31.21 264 42.19 49.02
9. STITIC Antonio 97 SC Diana Wien 1:37.59 216 46.72 50.87

10. STINGL David 96 Schwimm Union Wien 1:38.61 209 46.41 52.20
11. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 1:43.12 183 47.34 55.78

Schüler II

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 1:30.11 274 42.97 47.14
2. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:32.47 254 43.49 48.98
3. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 1:33.31 247 43.92 49.39
4. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 1:34.27 239 44.23 50.04
5. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 1:36.84 221 47.27 49.57
6. RIZEK Christoph 99 Schwimm Union Wien 1:38.30 211 47.26 51.04
7. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 1:39.33 205 47.14 52.19
8. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SC Austria Wien 1:41.99 189 49.17 52.82
9. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:44.35 176 48.58 55.77

10. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 1:45.12 173 50.03 55.09
11. WEISS Daniel 98 SC Donau Wien 1:45.80 169 49.79 56.01
12. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:49.89 151 52.01 57.88
13. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 1:51.43 145 52.75 58.68
14. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 1:58.54 120 56.74 1:01.80
15. GROVER Tobias 99 SC Austria Wien 2:00.93 113 57.51 1:03.42
16. WINKELBAUER Marc 98 SC Hakoah Wien 2:12.31 86 1:02.03 1:10.28

AK 25 Masters

1. SCHMIDT Carsten 84 SC Donau Wien 1:27.09 304 41.22 45.87

AK 35 Masters

1. NARNHOFER Thomas 74 SC Donau Wien 1:06.98 668 31.42 35.56

AK 60 Masters

1. HILLE Erich 50 SC Hakoah Wien 1:37.35 217 45.80 51.55


